
8/29/2019

Submitted Date

NA

-$                                      

Must Attach Completed Budget Adjustment!
V20180321

Budgeted Item?

Does item have a cost?

Budget Adjustment Attached?

Current Budget

Funds Obligated

Current Balance

Item Cost

Budget Adjustment

Remaining Budget

-$                                      

-$                                      

NA

NA

-$                                      

Project Number

Budget Impact:

FundAccount Number

Project Title

City of Fayetteville Staff Review Form

2019-0512
Legistar File ID

9/17/2019
City Council Meeting Date - Agenda Item Only

Staff recommends approval and signature of the Mayor on a short-term lease agreement between the City of 
Fayetteville and Arkansas Fashion Week.

N/A for Non-Agenda Item 

Action Recommendation:
Submitted By

Summer Fallen AIRPORT SERVICES (760)

Division / Department

Comments:

Purchase Order Number:

Change Order Number:

Previous Ordinance or Resolution #

Approval Date:

Original Contract Number:



 
 
 

 

MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 17, 2019 
 
TO: Mayor Lioneld Jordan 
 Fayetteville City Council 
 
THRU: Don Marr, Chief of Staff 
  
FROM: Summer Fallen, Airport Manager 
 
DATE: August 29, 2019 
 
SUBJECT: Arkansas Fashion Week Short-Term Lease Agreement 

 
 
RECOMMENDATION: 
 
Staff recommends approval and signature of the Mayor on a short-term lease agreement 
between the City of Fayetteville and Arkansas Fashion Week for corporate hangar space.  
 
BACKGROUND: 
 
Arkansas Fashion Week showcases local boutiques, designers and artists.   
 
DISCUSSION: 
 
Arkansas Fashion Week will host a fashion show in the 9,600 sq ft. hangar at the Airport. 
 
BUDGET/STAFF IMPACT: 
 
This lease will provide $1,000 in revenue to the airport. 
 
ATTACHMENTS: 
SRF 
SRM 
Short Term Lease Agreement  
 
 
 






	STAFF_REVIEW_FORM

